SWP-206 8 Channel Antenna Monitor System
8 Channel Power Monitor/VSWR Protection System With SNMP
SWP-206 Antenna Monitor, front panel
SWP-206 Antenna Monitor, rear panel
Features
 Local/Remote display of all critical parameters
through a single Internet connection

SWP-206 8 Channel Antenna Monitor Datasheet Rev C 20260315
© 2026 Broadcast Devices Inc. All rights reserved
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SWP-206-D SWP-206 system 8 Channel display and interlock controller with Ethernet Connection
for up to eight (8) DPS-100D Power meters and accessories.
SWP-206DR SWP-206 system, same as above, with a redundant power supply option; requires an
RPSC-PS power supply chassis available from BDI.
RPSC-PS Redundant Power Supply Chassis for Use with All R-Suffix Switch Controllers, Remote
Controls. Includes 3-foot (1 Meter) interconnection cable.
Accessories
Part Number Description
SWP Option #15 DB25 Breakout to Terminal Block Panel for SWP-200 or SWP-206 Chassis 19" EIA
Rack Mount Panel providing DB25 to terminal block breakout of three (3) DB25
Connectors for SWP-200 and SWP-206 chassis, includes 3-foot (one-meter)
interconnection cable.
SWP-Option #22 Eight (8) Push Button Panel for ISC-200, PCC-300, PDC-300, and SWP Series Remote
Control Connector provides eight (8) pushbuttons and status for direct interface to the
controller and remote controls when plugged into these controllers. Includes 6-foot (2-
meter) DSUB M/M interface cable.
SWP Option #23 Auxiliary Interlock Relay Board for SWP-200 Series and SWP-206 Series Chassis. An
optional relay board that is for use in all SWP-200 and SWP-206 products, providing
additional interlock closures
IOX-24S SNMP Remote Control and Expansion Panel provides Twenty-Four (24) Control Relays,
Twenty-Four (24) Status Inputs, and Eight (8) Analog Metering Inputs. Includes
Windows App with graphical user interface or can connect to the serial port of the ISC-
200, PCC-300, PDC-300, or SWP Series Switch Controllers.
ICP-800 Interlock Consolidation Panel for Master Antenna Applications with RF Presence
Indication: A two-rack-unit panel that consolidates up to sixteen (16) DPS-100D series
power meter interlock connections, along with SWP-206D chassis, into a single interlock
connection for each station on a master antenna system.
RLY-120-12 Utility Relay Module – Twelve (12) Individual Relays or Twelve (12) Relay T-Bar Style
Output - 12 VDC Relays 12 to 12 VDC relays that can be individually controlled or
bussed together to form a T-BAR, all relay control from a single closure